Division
GEM

GOLD

COPPER

BLUE

2019 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 4

*Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*

**All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team**

Sponsor

MULVANEYS
HANKS
PATTERSON PUB
MULVANEYS
HANKS

KINGS POINT

KINGS POINT
PATTERSON PUB
PATTERSON PUB
HANKS

MACK'S TAVERN
KATZ

KINGS POINT
KINGS TABLE

KATZ
KINGS POINT
KATZ
KINGS POINT
KINGS POINT

HANKS
PATTERSON PUB
MACK'S TAVERN
KINGS TABLE
KATZ

Team

BOMBIN' JAEGERS
LANCERS

DEAD LIVES MATTER
ISOTTB

WDGAF

PLAYING WITH WOOD

CORK BLOCKERS

DIDDLE FINGERS

FEELING DANGEROUS
NEED ANOTHER

NO MERCY

PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
INNKEEPERS

HONEY BADGERS

MINIONS

DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT
KATZ SCRATCH FEVER

YOU SHOULD'VE DUCKED
BULL STARTS HERE

FRIENDS OF WILL
HITMEN

WHO DARTED?
NICE TOTS
SOUTHSIDERS

PTS WK 4

42
37
12
35
14

7

27
22
29
25
25
24
24
20

o

20
27

21
26
11
16

Revisions

bye
resch

resch

bye

Total

143
125
94
92
72
62

130
114
109
107
95
85
78
66

59
50
56
49
45

64
64
61
60
47

Wks Played
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2019 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 4

*Please call/text in your scores by Noon the following day to: 431-1300*
**All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team**

Division Sponsor Team PTS WK 4  Revisions Total
RED

KINGS POINT LAST MINUTE 31

PATTERSON PUB BOURBON BEER AND DARTS 0 bye

KATZ DART VADERS 17

KINGS POINT DUST KUTTERS 20

KINGS TABLE KINGS CREW 6
GREEN

PATTERSON PUB BLUNT FORCE DRAMA 22

HANKS PHO QUE 15

KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER 21

KINGS POINT DnD 16
QUARTER

HANKS RAT PACK 12

KATZ THUNDER KATZ 12

HANKS AUTISM SPEAKS 0 resch

KINGS TABLE STUMBLING IN 6 1*

KINGS TABLE BIG SHOOTZ 6

KINGS POINT BEAUTIES & THE BEAST 0 resch
DIME

HANKS NO SKILL, JUST LUCKY 12

KINGS TABLE NICE BUST 12

HANKS PUB CRAWLERS 6

KINGS TABLE FALLIN'OUT 0 resch

HANKS EMERSON BIGGUNS 0 resch

KINGS POINT LINECTTURZ 6

Rematches Pending:

Rematches Played:

* Score adjustment for Stumbling In

Quarter: Beauties vs Thunder
Quarter: Beauties vs Autism
Dime: Emerson vs Fallin

Copper: Double In vs Bull Starts

85
58
54
51
48

93
74
67
62

31
28
22
20
17

37
35
20
19
12
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NOTE: You can submit your score sheet by email (NOT text), mail to PO Box, or leave in
drop off boxes at Katz, Patterson Pub, Hanks, Kings Point, Kings Table (do not leave
at other locations). Scores still need to be called in by noon the following day - Thanks!



